Sample superbill for a
Therapeutic
Assessment.

Company Name

Raja M. David, PsyD, LP, LLC

1595 Selby Ave., Ste. 204
St. Paul, MN 55104
www.mnccta.com

MNCCTAGS

Minnesota Center for
Collaborative/Therapeutic Assessment

Information about my
practice that is necessary
for out of network
reimbursement.

651-442-3038
FEIN: 26-2133533
NPI: 1629094867

TO: A diagnostic code
Don Larson is required for
1234 Maple Dr. medical necessity.
Smallville, USA

/

Diagnostic Code: F32.9 Depressive Disorder

Date
1.17.21
1.27.22
2.2.22
2.14.22
3.1.22
3.30.22
3.30.22
3.30.22
3.30.22
3.30.22
Total
1.17.22
2.2.22
3.1.22
3.30.22

Balance
Due

Activity

Individual Therapy

Individual Therapy

Individual Therapy

Individual Therapy

Individual Therapy

Individual Therapy

Test Administration & Scoring
Test Administration & Scoring
Test Evaluation Services

Test Evaluation Services

Payment received-credit card
Payment received-credit card
Payment received-credit card
Payment received-credit card

Place of Service (POS).

The setting where

services were provided.

/

POS  Minutes CPT Code Units Fee

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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90
60
90
90
60
90
30
180
60

90837
90837
90837
90837
90837
90837
96136
96137
96130
96131

DATE FRIDAY, MAY 6, 2022

Billing codes

for different

services.

—_

$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$100.00
$400.00
$200.00
$1.200.00
$3,300.00
$825.00
$825.00
$825.00
$825.00
$0.00

N — N = m ma g

Testing CPT codes are
grouped and billed on the
final date of service.




MNCCTAGS

Minnesota Center for
Collaborative/Therapeutic Assessment

Detailed Log of Testing CPT Codes

Date Description Tests/Procedures Units CPT Code

118.22 In’rer.pre"ro’rion of compu’re‘r.odminis’rered Millon Clinical 1 96130
Multiaxial Inventory 4th Edition (MCMI-IV).

118.22 InTer'preTo'Tion of compuTer odmirﬁjered Minnesota 1 96131
Multiphasic Personality Test 3@ Edition (MMPI-3).

1 9799 AdminisTr'oTion and scoring of Wartegg Drawing 1 96136
Completion Test (WDCT).

1 9799 Adminis’rr.o’rion and scoring of Wartegg Drawing 2 96137
Completion Test (WDCT).

3129 Adminis’rro’rjon and scoring of the Thematic 2 96137
Apperception Test (TAT).
Clinical decision making for test selection and 5 96131

3.30.22 | evaluation process. Interpretation and integration of

tests administered. Preparation of written document.

This table contains
the activities and
dates of service
connected to
different testing
CPT codes.
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